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cademic Calendar (Session 2019-2 epartment &
College Department
Date Day Particular Activity Activity(Arts&Comm
(Proposed) erce)
welcome and
orientation day
13/07 /2019 | Saturday S
students
starting new
15/07/2019 | Monday session (2019-
20)
All department
04/08/2019 | Sunday fresher party R
Id-Ul
12/08/2019 | Monday zuha(bakrid)
independence Rakshabandhan
15/08/2019 | Thursday Independence day day celebration | celebration
: janmashtmi
23/08/2019 | Friday bt
krishan janmashtmi
24/08/2019 | Saturday e
Ganesh chaturthi
02/09/2019 | Monday holiday
All department
05/09/2019 | Thursday teachers day ke
10/09/2019 | Tuesday muharam tazia holiday
debat
14/09/2019 | Saturday competition
hindi diwas
Navratra sthapana
29/09/2019 | Sunday Kalldds
mahatma gandhi and lal
02/10/2019 | Wednesda swatchbharat |} ) qur shastri jayanti
Y abhiyan Jay
celebration
garaba
05/10/2019 | Saturday I
06/10/2019 | Sunday durgashtmi holiday
07/10/2019 | Monday Ramnavami holiday
08/10/2019 | Tuesday vijaydashmi holiday
Rangoli and
24/10/2019 | Thursday Diya making
competition
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25/10/2019 | Friday Dhanteras holiday
26/10/2019 | Saturday chhoti diwali holiday
27/10/2019 | Sunday diwali holiday
goverdhan pooja
28/10/2019 | Monday holiday
29/10/2019 | Tuesday bhaidooj holiday
02/11/2019 | Saturday
03/11/2019 | Sunday
04/11/2019 | Monday I -
05/11/2019 | Tuesday ek
06/11/2019 | Wednesday
07/11/2019 | Thursday
08/11/2019 | Friday
govt holiday (Ram
09/11/2019 | Saturday i)
Gurunanak jayanti
12/11/2019 | Tuesday holiday
childern'sday
14/11/2019 | Thursday SlHSE
constutution debat competition by
26/11/2019 | Tuesday day B it
International
01/12/2019 | Sunday AIDS day poster
competition
humman rights
10/12/2019 | Tuesday gay celebration
(awareness
march)
20/12/2019 | Friday
21/12/2019 | Saturday
22/12/2019 | Sunday sports activities
23/12/2019 | Monday
24/12/2019 | Tuesday
25/12/2019 | Wednesday | christmas day holiday
Guru Govind singh
02/01/2020 | Thursday jayanti holiday
national yuth
F20172020: Stndey day celebration
14/01/2020 | Tuesday | Makarsankranti

holiday
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Department
20/01/2020 | Monday committee
meeting
21/01/2020 | Tuesday Pre-Uni -
22/01/2020 | Wednesday remierly heam
23/01/2020 | Thursday
24/01/2020 | Friday
25/01/2020 | Saturday
Republic day Republic day
26101/ 2020/ Suucdy celibration celibration
Basant panchmi
29/01/2020 | Wednesday Ealsbration
30/01/2020 | Thursday shahid diwas
farewell party
17/02/2020 | Monday (part-3rd)
21/02/2020 | Friday mabha shivratri holiday
07/03/2020 | Saturday holi celebration
09/03/2020 | Monday holika dahan holiday
10/03/2020 | Tuesday dhulandi holiday
11/03/2020 | Wednesday | Covid-19
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